
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st July 2019 and 31st August 2019
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW69425 CW Fire Alarm Monitoring Services Fire Security Services 2016 Ltd 1/08/2019 526,920.00$                 
CW61722 CW EDRMS Search - 2019 Microsearch Software Licence and Support Services Microsearch Consulting Pty Ltd 1/08/2019 205,514.30$                 
CW71425 CW The Active Recreation Website Profashion Limited 1/08/2019 55,000.00$                   
CW67844 CW Small Waters Water and Wastewater Minor Capex Replacement of Small Plant and Equ    City Care Limited 1/08/2019 150,000.00$                 
CW67846 CW Small Waters Water and Wastewater Minor Capex Replacement of Small Plant and Equ   Downer New Zealand Limited - Silver 1/08/2019 150,000.00$                 
CW70965 CW Hoteo River Sediment Reduction Project Cardno (NZ) Limited 1/08/2019 153,629.00$                 
CW70950 CW 2019 General Support for Regional Erosion-Control Effectiveness Cardno (NZ) Limited 1/08/2019 127,904.00$                 
CW70967 CW 2019 GEMS Monitoring-Plan Project Cardno (NZ) Limited 1/08/2019 89,103.00$                   
CW68826 CW Northern Drainage Districts -Maintenance works management ACH Consulting Ltd 1/08/2019 72,760.00$                   
CW70865 CW Boggust Park - Install Play and Fitness Equipment City Care Limited 1/08/2019 125,888.16$                 
CW71016 CW Security Alarm Monitoring Services Chubb New Zealand 1/08/2019 408,630.00$                 
CW72320 CW Farming Business - Recruitment Rural Direcitons Recruitment & HR Limited 1/08/2019 100,000.00$                 
CW68907 CW Healthy Waters Safe365 support All About People 1/08/2019 61,200.00$                   
CW70582 CW Onehunga Community and Indoor Recreation Services Needs Assessment and Options AVisitor Solutions Ltd 2/08/2019 53,000.00$                   
CW69667 CW - GreenWave Initiative Feasibility Study ENVIROSTRAT LIMITED 5/08/2019 60,000.00$                   
CW69393 CW MultiCloud Project Swerve Limited 5/08/2019 127,000.00$                 
CW70402 Aireys Package 03 Airey Consultants Ltd 5/08/2019 53,108.50$                   
CW70415 CW Initial Seismic Assessment of 10 buildings (P02) Eq Struc Limited 5/08/2019 55,100.00$                   
CW68445 CW Access for Everyone concept pilot - High Street Stellar Projects Limited 5/08/2019 66,000.00$                   
CW70660 CW Healthy Waters Water Tanks Initiative Height Project Management Limited 5/08/2019 80,775.00$                   
CW70247 CW CHC Auckland House and Bledisloe House Relocation IW Install Worx Ltd 5/08/2019 79,535.48$                   
CW70058 CW John Kay car park renewal Turf & Drainage Limited 5/08/2019 92,851.00$                   
CW67329 CW Wenderholm Bach Renewals Matassa Property Services Limited 5/08/2019 54,031.00$                   
CW70217 CW Waiuku Zero Waste Business and Community Programme Waiuku Zero Waste Limited 5/08/2019 60,000.00$                   
CW70163 Professional Services Randstad Limited 10/08/2019 81,000.00$                   
CW67947 CW Whau Catchment Floor Level Survey Envivo Limited 12/08/2019 120,123.00$                 
CW71072 CW CRM Functional for Digital RFS backfill Soltius New Zealand Limited 12/08/2019 86,400.00$                   
CW72064 CW Valuation Outsourcing Project Investec Australia Pty Ltd 12/08/2019 3,050,000.00$             
CW70459 CW Auckland Central Library AHU 6 Replacement Ventia NZ Limited 12/08/2019 99,852.39$                   
CW71095 CW Keith Park Playground Renewal PW Playworks Construction Limited 12/08/2019 216,440.08$                 
CW69406 CW Sulphur Beach Wastop Installation Kerry Drainage Limited 12/08/2019 82,200.00$                   
CW70382 CW Takapuna Library - HVAC Upgrade and Refurbish Equipment Ventia NZ Limited 12/08/2019 553,402.76$                 

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st July 2019 and 31st August 2019
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW71518 CW Boggust Park Pavement Works Ventia NZ Limited 14/08/2019 371,511.04$                 
CW71479 CW Smith Ave Reserve - Demolish 4 Courts City Care Limited 14/08/2019 98,373.00$                   
CW70750 CW Papakura Stream Catchment Floor  Level Survey Envivo Limited 15/08/2019 96,140.00$                   
CW71657 CW Fowlds Park Toilet Installation Ventia NZ Limited 15/08/2019 130,340.68$                 
CW72066 CW Mangere Centre Park - Renew and upgrade park assets New Zealand Sports Turf Institute L 16/08/2019 59,500.00$                   
CW72136 CW Victoria Park - Renew and Upgrade Path (Halsey Street) Urban Solutions Limited 16/08/2019 63,020.00$                   
CW70868 CW Maungawhau Visitor Centre  Design and Construction Monitoring GHD Limited 18/08/2019 54,998.00$                   
CW70014 CW Kelston Community Centre Mitigation Works UMS (NZ) Limited 19/08/2019 87,387.71$                   
CW68265 CW Freyberg Park Renew No.1 and 2 Sports Fields Fieldturf NZ Limited 19/08/2019 380,059.36$                 
CW71971 CW Professional Services for Kumeu Library Refurbishment Works Veron Building Consultants Limited 19/08/2019 166,765.00$                 
CW71998 CW Professional Services For Corporate Property Projects Maxco Limited 19/08/2019 240,000.00$                 
CW72149 CW Botanical Gardens -26660 and 26656  Wedding Garden Structure Extension City Care Limited 20/08/2019 79,567.76$                   
CW72188 CWS Spark Core WAN Spark NZ Limited 21/08/2019 383,138.00$                 
CW72156 CW Manurewa Local Board - OLI Detailed Business Case Synergine Group Limited 22/08/2019 88,205.00$                   
CW70586 CW Morphum Environmental- Development Engineering Assistance Morphum Environmental Limited 26/08/2019 120,288.00$                 
CW72697 CW Onetangi Sports Park - renew passive area AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 26/08/2019 118,979.60$                 
CW72707 CW  Alison Park - path renewal AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 26/08/2019 101,767.97$                 
CW63628 CW TM Takarunga Summit Track Upgrade Walkway Solutions Limited 26/08/2019 168,778.76$                 
CW72405 CW Otara Lakes Forebay Sediment Recovery Boffa Miskell Limited 26/08/2019 62,480.00$                   
CW70843 CW Crows Nest walkway - Montrose Terrace stairs Ventia NZ Limited 26/08/2019 152,027.20$                 
CW70688 CW Whangaparaoa Library - implement concept design Ventia NZ Limited 30/08/2019 186,304.89$                 

2 of 2


	External Website Report

